

0
SLP(Crl.)No. 3839 OF 1999

ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3839/1999

ZAINAB SULAIHA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JT.SECY, MINISTRY OF FINANCE &REV.&ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain) (Prem Prakash)
AR-cum-PS Court Master

Note: The matter is shown in AL/1677
as item No. 476 for 29.10.2001.